Oxford AHSN Annual
Mental Health Meeting -
Tuesday 2nd June 2015



18

Total Responses

Date Created: Thursday, May 28, 2015

Complete Responses: 18



Q1: Overall, how would you rate the meeting?

Answered: 17  Skipped: 1

Excellent
Very good
Fairly good

Mildly good

Hot good at all

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 0% 60% 70% 30% 90% 100%



Q1: Overall, how would you rate the meeting?

Answered: 17  Skipped: 1

Answer Choices

Excellent

Wery good
Fairly good
Mildly good

Mot good at all

Total

Responses

17.65%

H1.18%

29.M%

11.76%

0.00%

17



Q4: How relevant was the information presented at this meeting?

Answered: 18 Skipped: 0

Hot at all
relevant
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Q4: How relevant was the information presented at this meeting?

Answered: 18 Skipped: 0

Answer Choices Responses
Extremely relevart 50.00% g
Quite relevarnt 22.22% 4
Moderately relevant 16.67% 3
Slightly relevant 11.11% 2
Mot at all relevant 0.00% i

Total 18



Q5: How clear were the objectives of the AHSN Mental Health-
Related Clinical Networks?

Answered: 17  Skipped: 1

Extremely clear

uewclear _
Moderately
clear
Slightly clear -

Hot at all
clear
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Q5: How clear were the objectives of the AHSN Mental Health-
Related Clinical Networks?

Answered: 17  Skipped: 1

Answer Choices Responses
Extremely clear 35.29% g
Wery clear 29.4M1% g
Moderately clear 23.53% 4
Slightly clear 11.76% 2
Mot at all clear 0.00% i

Total 17



Q6: Did you attend one of the workshops?

Answered: 17 Skipped: 1

Yes
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Q6: Did you attend one of the workshops?

Answered: 17  Skipped: 1

Answer Choices Responses
Ves 94.12% 16
Ma 5.88% 1

Total 17



Q7: Which workshop did you attend?

Answered: 15 Skipped: 3

Anxiety and
Depression

Dementia

Early
Intervention...

Mental-Physical
Comorbidity
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Q7: Which workshop did you attend?

Answered: 15 Skipped: 3

Answer Choices
Anxiety and Depression
Demertia
Early Intervention in Mental Health

Mental-Physical Comorbidity

Total

Responses

20.00%

26.67%

20.00%

33.33%

15



Q10: What did you think of the length of the meeting?

Answered: 18 Skipped: 0

Much too long

Slightly too
long

Aot right _

Slighthy too
short

Much too short
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Q10: What did you think of the length of the meeting?

Answered: 18 Skipped: 0

Answer Choices Responses
Much too long 5.56% 1
Slightly too long 27.7T8% g
About right 1.11% 11
Slightly too short 5.56% 1
Much too short 0.00% ]

Total 18



Q11: Did you have sufficient time to network and share ideas with
your peers?

Answered: 18 Skipped: 0

Yes

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 0% 60% 70% 30% 90% 100%



Q11: Did you have sufficient time to network and share ideas with
your peers?

Answered: 18 Skipped: 0

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 66.6T% 12
Ma 33.33% [

Total 18



Q12: Prior to the meeting, how much of the information that you
needed did you get?

Answered: 18 Skipped: 0

All of the
information

Most of the
information
Some of the

information

A little of
the information

Hone of the
information

Comments
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Q12: Prior to the meeting, how much of the information that you
needed did you get?

Answered: 18 Skipped: 0

Answer Choices Responses
All of the information 38.89% 7

Most of the information 22.22% 4
Some of the infarmation 11.11% 2

A little of the information 16.67% 3
Mone of the information 0.00% 0
1M1.A1% 2

Commerts

Total 18



Q13: Overall, were you satisfied with the meeting, neither satisfied
or dissatisfied with it, or dissatisfied with it?

Answered: 18 Skipped: 0

Extremely
satisfied

Moderatehy
satisfied
Heither
satisfied no...

Moderately
dissatisfied

Extremely
dissatisfied
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Q13: Overall, were you satisfied with the meeting, neither satisfied
or dissatisfied with it, or dissatisfied with it?

Answered: 18 Skipped: 0

Answer Choices Responses
Extremely satisfied 44.44% g
Moderately satisfizd 22.22% 4
Meither satisfizd nor dissatisfied 16.67% 3
Moderately dissatisfied 16.67% 3
Extremely dissatisfied 0.00% i}

Total 18



Q14: How likely is it that you would recommend this meeting to a
friend or colleague?

Answered: 18 Skipped: 0

0

-100



Q14: How likely is it that you would recommend this meeting to a
friend or colleague?

Answered: 18 Skipped: 0

Detractors (0-6) Passives (7-8) Promeoters (9-10) Met Promoter® Score

4¥n 1T% 3% -6
g 3 7



